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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

88-
16170

88-
16177

Warsa
w
Colln. -
Bicycle
s

88-
1107,
5019

Bicycli
ng
Mag,
Mayo

Pa AC JAG 09/08/
1988

8 CS 35mm p

88-
16178

Edison
patents
-
design
patent
#1263
1

88-
946,
5141

Mustoe
,
Sivowit
ch

Canad
a Elec

JS 09/13/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
16179

88-
16188

div
cap.

4726 Bird Pol His JS 09/09/
1988

10 BW 4x5 R

88-
16189

99-
16191

div
cap.

4854 Bird Pol His JS 09/09/
1988

3 BW 4x5 R

88-
16192

88-
16210

Exhibit,
"Image
s of
Labor"

5214 Cashd
ollar

Design RV 09/198
8

19 CS 35mm P

88-
16211

88-
16212

Object
Record
Photos

5307 Graddy Med
Sci

Div 2 rls BW 35mm P

88-
16213

Paintin
g,
"Street
Barrica
de at
Chatea
u
Thierry
"

5135 Hashi
m

ARH JAG 09/08/
1988

1 CT 4x5 P

88-
16214

88-
16225

"March
on
Washi
ngton,"
1988

see
also
(cs)
88-
20046-
241

5092 Wallac
e

OPPS RWS 08/27/
1988

12 rls BW 35mm P

88-
16226

88-
16239

"March
on
Washi
ngton,"
1988

5092 Wallac
e

OPPS LM 08/27/
1988

14 rols BW 35mm P
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88-
16240

88-
16251

"March
on
Washi
ngton,"
1988

see
also
C35m
wide
lux 88-
21697

5092 Wallac
e

OPPS DP 08/27/
1988

12 rls BW 35mm P

88-
16252

"March
on
Washi
ngton,"
1988

5092 Wallac
e

OPPS EL 08/27/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
16253

88-
16258

"March
on
Washi
ngton,"
1988

5092 Wallac
e

OPPS RKH 08/27/
1988

6 rls BW 35mm P

88-
16259

88-
16265

"March
on
Washi
ngton,"
1988

5092 Wallac
e

OPPS JW 08/27/
1988

7 rls BW 35mm P

88-
16266

88-
16273

"March
on
Washi
ngton,"
1988

5092 Wallac
e

OPPS JT 08/27/
1988

8 rls BW 35mm P

88-
16274

88-
16358

Black
Olympi
an
Award
s -
MAH

5293 Wallac
e

OPPS LM 09/08/
1988

85 CS 35mm P

88-
16359

88-
16361

"A
Salute
to
Black
Olympi
ans"

5293 Wallac
e

OPPS DMGE 09/08/
1988

3 rls BW 35mm P

88-
16362

88-
16365

Cerem
ony
Blackfe
et
Indians
receivi
ng
Skelet
al
Remai
ns

5361 Jacobs OPA LM 09/11/
1988

4 rls BW 35mm P
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88-
16366

MAH,
Ext.
Constit
ution
Ave
entran
ce

Jana JT 06/30/
1986

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
16367

Redski
ns
Parade
(Super
bowl
Champ
s)

Wallac
e

OPPS DP 1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
16368

NASM
Restau
rant,
fisheye
view

Langra
ll

OPA JT 08/05/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
16369

OPPS
Award
Cerem
ony,
Bk
"Reflec
tions..."

Wallac
e

OPPS JT 06/24/
1987

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
16370

88-
16371

Hurrica
ne
Engine
Thund
erbolt
Cockpi
t

88-
16371
with
wo
5763

3344 Aero Aero MA 09/198
8

2 rls BW 35mm P

88-
16372

Soviet
V-2
Geoph
ysical
Rocket
s
1940's
& 50's

5244 Winter SSE MA 09/14/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
16373

88-
16374

Nieupo
rt 17 &
Nieupo
rt 28
Rep:
Garlan
d-
Lincoln
LF-1

5170 Wilson MA 09/07/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R
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88-
16375

Beverl
y
Howar
d:
Bucker
Bu133
Junge
meister

4921 Wilson MA 09/07/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
16376

North
Americ
an X-
15 -
Right
side -
in flight

5089 Wilson MA 09/07/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
16377

88-
16383

Junker
s
Jumo,
Super
marine
Spitfire
, Flying
Boat,
Sud
S.E.
etc

5168 Wilson MA 09/07/
1988

7 BW 4x5 R

88-
16384

V-2
Rocket
Engine
,
Americ
an
made

5243 Winter SSE MA 09/13/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
16385

88-
16387

Public
Openin
g of
NASM
Restau
rant

5294 Hayne
s

DEH 09/17/
1988

3 rls 120m
m

P

88-
16388

EEP
Noon
Discus
sion /
David
Binder

4984 Ely WC ARH 09/08/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
16389

WWIC
S
Atlantic
Counci
l
Dinner

4896 Ely WC ARH 08/29/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P
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88-
16390

KIARS
Burlats
ki
Semin
ar

5146 Alleva WC ARH 09/09/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
16391

88-
16392

Drawin
gs -
Purple
Porpoi
ses, &
Japs at
Philippi
nes

4932 Hindle His
Emerit
us

JS 09/12/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
16393

88-
16398

Marco
ni
Family

5348 Hardin
g

AC JS 09/13/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
16399

88-
16401

Earthe
nware
- dwg
jars,
ewer,
&
bottles

4818 Blaszc
zyk

C & G RWS 09/16/
1988

3 BW 4x5 P

88-
16399

88-
16401

Earthe
nware
- dwg
jars,
ewer,
&
bottles

4818 Blaszc
zyk

C & G RWS 09/16/
1988

3 CS 35mm P

88-
16402

Art
pottery
Vase,
1980.7
38.001

4441 Blaszc
zyk

C & G RWS 09/16/
1988

1 BW 4x5 P

88-
16402

Art
pottery
Vase,
1980.7
38.001

4441 Blaszc
zyk

C & G RWS 09/16/
1988

1 CS 35mm P

88-
16403

Art
pottery
Vase -
detail
of
marks,
1980.7
38.001

4441 Blaszc
zyk

C & G RWS 09/16/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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